

## Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' 2° SOCIETA'  
TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

### Trampolino 1m - C1 Maschi

#### Finale

ARBITRO	DI DONATO Daniele
	PANNELLO
GIUDICE 1	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
GIUDICE 2	LALLI Giovanna
GIUDICE 3	BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 4	PALLAI Gian Marco
GIUDICE 5	MARINI Viola

1	<b>CONTE Simone</b>	2007	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		24.70	<b>24.70</b>	
				203C	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		25.00	<b>49.70</b>	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		25.50	<b>75.20</b>	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		28.50	<b>103.70</b>	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	<b>143.30</b>	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	<b>186.50</b>	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	<b>223.25</b>	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		38.50	<b>261.75</b>	
2	<b>MOSCA Valerio</b>	2007	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	<b>29.75</b>	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		26.40	<b>56.15</b>	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	<b>79.10</b>	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		24.75	<b>103.85</b>	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	<b>136.40</b>	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		34.00	<b>170.40</b>	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		39.60	<b>210.00</b>	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		34.80	<b>244.80</b>	16.95
3	<b>PUPPIO Giuseppe</b>	2006	Cosenza Nuoto asd	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	<b>33.15</b>	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	<b>60.15</b>	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	<b>88.15</b>	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.00	<b>122.15</b>	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.90	<b>154.05</b>	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.20	<b>189.25</b>	
				303C	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	<b>223.90</b>	
				105C	2.4	1.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	1.0	2.5		16.80	<b>240.70</b>	21.05
4	<b>PASTORE Antonio</b>	2006	Cosenza Nuoto asd	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>30.60</b>	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	<b>57.80</b>	
				303C	2.1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		28.35	<b>86.15</b>	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		27.75	<b>113.90</b>	
				5122D	1.9	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.50	<b>142.40</b>	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	<b>174.80</b>	
				203C	2.0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		27.00	<b>201.80</b>	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		34.10	<b>235.90</b>	25.85
5	<b>NASCIMBEN Alessio</b>	2006	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		25.50	<b>25.50</b>	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	<b>56.10</b>	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		27.20	<b>83.30</b>	
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		25.50	<b>108.80</b>	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	<b>137.15</b>	
				203C	2.0	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		23.00	<b>160.15</b>	
				105C	2.4	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		31.20	<b>191.35</b>	
				403B	2.4	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		27.60	<b>218.95</b>	42.80

POS	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'												
					TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE	DIST	
6	<b>MAMBRO Giulio</b>	2006	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			30.60	<b>30.60</b>		
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			29.60	<b>60.20</b>		
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			22.95	<b>83.15</b>		
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			24.75	<b>107.90</b>		
				5132D	2.2	1.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			25.30	<b>133.20</b>		
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			22.80	<b>156.00</b>		
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			37.40	<b>193.40</b>		
				203C	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			25.00	<b>218.40</b>	43.35	
7	<b>GIANCOLA Federico Brunel</b>	2006	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			29.75	<b>29.75</b>		
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			27.20	<b>56.95</b>		
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			34.00	<b>90.95</b>		
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			24.00	<b>114.95</b>		
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			33.60	<b>148.55</b>		
				203C	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5			13.00	<b>161.55</b>		
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			29.70	<b>191.25</b>		
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			25.20	<b>216.45</b>	45.30	
8	<b>POERIO Lorenzo</b>	2006	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			28.50	<b>28.50</b>		
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			30.60	<b>59.10</b>		
				301B	1.7	1.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0			12.75	<b>71.85</b>		
				203C	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	1.5			9.00	<b>80.85</b>		
				5221D	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			25.50	<b>106.35</b>		
				5223D	2.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			34.50	<b>140.85</b>		
				104C	2.2	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			35.20	<b>176.05</b>		
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			33.00	<b>209.05</b>	52.70	
9	<b>CARTA Massimo</b>	2007	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.5	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			20.25	<b>20.25</b>		
				103B	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			22.95	<b>43.20</b>		
				201B	1.6	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			24.00	<b>67.20</b>		
				301B	1.7	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			18.70	<b>85.90</b>		
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			23.80	<b>109.70</b>		
				5223D	2.3	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			37.95	<b>147.65</b>		
				104B	2.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			34.50	<b>182.15</b>		
				403B	2.4	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			25.20	<b>207.35</b>	54.40	
10	<b>CARDOGNA Tommaso</b>	2006	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			24.00	<b>24.00</b>		
				103B	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			22.95	<b>46.95</b>		
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			24.80	<b>71.75</b>		
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			24.65	<b>96.40</b>		
				5221D	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			27.20	<b>123.60</b>		
				104C	2.2	1.0	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.0			19.80	<b>143.40</b>		
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			37.40	<b>180.80</b>		
				203C	2.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			20.00	<b>200.80</b>	60.95	
11	<b>BATTA Giuseppe</b>	2007	Cosenza Nuoto asd	101B	1.3	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			19.50	<b>19.50</b>		
				201C	1.5	1.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			14.25	<b>33.75</b>		
				401B	1.5	1.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			17.25	<b>51.00</b>		
				301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			20.80	<b>71.80</b>		
				5122D	1.9	1.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			19.00	<b>90.80</b>		
				103C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			20.80	<b>111.60</b>		
				203C	2.0	1.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	1.5			12.00	<b>123.60</b>		
				402C	1.6	1.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			16.80	<b>140.40</b>	121.35	